
  Rangliste AK - Balver Panoramalauf 2008 
  Frauen 
 
  PlatzAK PlatzG AK          G-Jahr StN   Name                  Verein           Zeit     Kl 
 
 

  20 Km-Lauf     
  ..1    ..3    W30           1977  012 Müller, Diana           /                02:09:09         
 
  ..1    ..1    W40           1967  027 Jansen, Eva             TUS 08 Bilstein  01:39:26         
 
  ..1    ..2    W45           1962  002 Brühmann, Karina        /                01:49:36         
 
 

  10 Km-Lauf     
  ..1    ..8    M-JG1993      1993  364 Pieper, Lisa            Fitnesstreff     00:59:51         
 
  ..1    ..3    W35           1971  368 Sasse, Annette          Fitnesstreff     00:54:21         
  ..2    .15    W35           1973  360 Mertens, Anja           Fitnesstreff     01:02:11         
  ..3    .20    W35           1973  327 Sorm, Melanie           Spk im MK        01:03:04         
  ..4    .34    W35           1972  305 Busche, Eva             /                01:09:08         
  ..5    .36    W35           1972  356 Dirk, Daniela           Fitnesstreff     01:17:30         
  ..6    .37    W35           1973  339 Wendland, Alexandra     /                01:20:18         
  ..7    .39    W35           1972  358 Guimera, Maria          Fitnesstreff     01:22:01         
 
  ..1    ..1    W40           1966  407 Birbalaite, Vilija      LG Plettenberg-H 00:44:59         
  ..2    ..2    W40           1968  438 Jäcker-Deifuß, Christin FC Nordkirchen   00:50:14         
  ..3    ..9    W40           1967  434 Mertens, Sabine         Fitnesstreff Gar 01:00:24         
  ..4    .24    W40           1967  326 Schwartzenberg, Edith   /                01:04:06         
  ..5    .28    W40           1966  320 Riecke, Elisabeth       DLRG Neuenrade   01:06:34         
  ..6    .29    W40           1965  424 Reinhart, Katja         SV Menden        01:07:40         
  ..7    .32    W40           1964  380 Weiß, Christiane        SpK im MK        01:08:32         
 
  ..1    ..4    W45           1959  437 Stratkemper, Hildegard  FC Nordkirchen   00:55:49         
  ..2    .10    W45           1963  427 Krüger, Angelika        Kfd St. Albertus 01:00:28         
  ..3    .11    W45           1962  392 Krefeld, Mary           Luafen-in-Balve  01:00:31         
  ..4    .14    W45           1963  367 Rüffer, Beate           Fitnesstreff     01:01:29         
  ..5    .17    W45           1963  370 Weber, Christa          Fitnesstreff     01:02:48         
  ..6    .18    W45           1963  355 Biehs, Daniela          Fitnesstreff     01:02:51         
  ..7    .19    W45           1962  332 Rauer, Bettina          LG Neuenrade     01:03:00         
  ..8    .23    W45           1961  310 Hagen, Claudia          /                01:04:06         
 
  ..1    ..5    W50           1954  304 Baumeister, Brigitte    TTC Volkringhaus 00:56:51         
  ..2    .12    W50           1957  393 Schulte, Hilla          Laufen-in-Balve  01:01:09         
  ..3    .16    W50           1956  329 Strässer, Margot        RFZV Neuenrade-K 01:02:34         
  ..4    .25    W50           1956  308 Grondke, Monika         Marathon-Club Me 01:05:16         
  ..5    .26    W50           1958  309 Eichhoff, Dorothe       /                01:05:46         
 
  ..1    .13    W55           1953  315 Kramer, Christa         Laufen-in-Balve  01:01:11         
  ..2    .21    W55           1951  416 Florissen, Renate                        01:03:14         
  ..3    .35    W55           1950  403 Kaderhandt, Anita       Marathon-Club-Me 01:13:56         
 
  ..1    .31    W70           1939  426 Schäfer, Marion                          01:08:27         
 
  ..1    ..6    WHK           1983  328 Strässer, Jeannine      RFZV Neuenrade-K 00:57:49         
  ..2    ..7    WHK           1985  313 Hinz, Barbara           /                00:59:19         
  ..3    .22    WHK           1987  376 Großheim, Michelle      Wellcome Pletten 01:03:59         
  ..4    .27    WHK           1979  413 Schmitz, Janina                          01:06:04         
  ..5    .30    WHK           1981  432 Hochstein, Sabine                        01:08:08         
  ..6    .33    WHK           1988  377 Pantack, Tatiana        Wellcome Pletten 01:08:55         
 
  ..1    .38    WJugendB      1991  372 Schlösser, Anna Julia   Rieserei - Blitz 01:21:20         
 



 
 
 

  Rangliste Gesamt - Balver Panoramalauf 2008 
  Frauen 
 
 
  PlatzG PlatzAK AK          G-Jahr StN   Name                  Verein           Zeit      Kl 
 
 

  20 Km-Lauf     
  ..1    ..1    W40           1967  027 Jansen, Eva             TUS 08 Bilstein  01:39:26         
  ..2    ..1    W45           1962  002 Brühmann, Karina        /                01:49:36         
  ..3    ..1    W30           1977  012 Müller, Diana           /                02:09:09         
 
 
 

  10 Km-Lauf     
  ..1    ..1    W40           1966  407 Birbalaite, Vilija      LG Plettenberg-H 00:44:59         
  ..2    ..2    W40           1968  438 Jäcker-Deifuß, Christin FC Nordkirchen   00:50:14         
  ..3    ..1    W35           1971  368 Sasse, Annette          Fitnesstreff     00:54:21         
  ..4    ..1    W45           1959  437 Stratkemper, Hildegard  FC Nordkirchen   00:55:49         
  ..5    ..1    W50           1954  304 Baumeister, Brigitte    TTC Volkringhaus 00:56:51         
  ..6    ..1    WHK           1983  328 Strässer, Jeannine      RFZV Neuenrade-K 00:57:49         
  ..7    ..2    WHK           1985  313 Hinz, Barbara           /                00:59:19         
  ..8    ..1    M-JG1993      1993  364 Pieper, Lisa            Fitnesstreff     00:59:51         
  ..9    ..3    W40           1967  434 Mertens, Sabine         Fitnesstreff Gar 01:00:24         
  .10    ..2    W45           1963  427 Krüger, Angelika        Kfd St. Albertus 01:00:28         
  .11    ..3    W45           1962  392 Krefeld, Mary           Luafen-in-Balve  01:00:31         
  .12    ..2    W50           1957  393 Schulte, Hilla          Laufen-in-Balve  01:01:09         
  .13    ..1    W55           1953  315 Kramer, Christa         Laufen-in-Balve  01:01:11         
  .14    ..4    W45           1963  367 Rüffer, Beate           Fitnesstreff     01:01:29         
  .15    ..2    W35           1973  360 Mertens, Anja           Fitnesstreff     01:02:11         
  .16    ..3    W50           1956  329 Strässer, Margot        RFZV Neuenrade-K 01:02:34         
  .17    ..5    W45           1963  370 Weber, Christa          Fitnesstreff     01:02:48         
  .18    ..6    W45           1963  355 Biehs, Daniela          Fitnesstreff     01:02:51         
  .19    ..7    W45           1962  332 Rauer, Bettina          LG Neuenrade     01:03:00         
  .20    ..3    W35           1973  327 Sorm, Melanie           Spk im MK        01:03:04         
  .21    ..2    W55           1951  416 Florissen, Renate                        01:03:14         
  .22    ..3    WHK           1987  376 Großheim, Michelle      Wellcome Pletten 01:03:59         
  .23    ..8    W45           1961  310 Hagen, Claudia          /                01:04:06         
  .24    ..4    W40           1967  326 Schwartzenberg, Edith   /                01:04:06         
  .25    ..4    W50           1956  308 Grondke, Monika         Marathon-Club Me 01:05:16         
  .26    ..5    W50           1958  309 Eichhoff, Dorothe       /                01:05:46         
  .27    ..4    WHK           1979  413 Schmitz, Janina                          01:06:04         
  .28    ..5    W40           1966  320 Riecke, Elisabeth       DLRG Neuenrade   01:06:34         
  .29    ..6    W40           1965  424 Reinhart, Katja         SV Menden        01:07:40         
  .30    ..5    WHK           1981  432 Hochstein, Sabine                        01:08:08         
  .31    ..1    W70           1939  426 Schäfer, Marion                          01:08:27         
  .32    ..7    W40           1964  380 Weiß, Christiane        SpK im MK        01:08:32         
  .33    ..6    WHK           1988  377 Pantack, Tatiana        Wellcome Pletten 01:08:55         
  .34    ..4    W35           1972  305 Busche, Eva             /                01:09:08         
  .35    ..3    W55           1950  403 Kaderhandt, Anita       Marathon-Club-Me 01:13:56         
  .36    ..5    W35           1972  356 Dirk, Daniela           Fitnesstreff     01:17:30         
  .37    ..6    W35           1973  339 Wendland, Alexandra     /                01:20:18         
  .38    ..1    WJugendB      1991  372 Schlösser, Anna Julia   Rieserei - Blitz 01:21:20         
  .39    ..7    W35           1972  358 Guimera, Maria          Fitnesstreff     01:22:01         
 
 
 
 

  860m Lauf      
  ..1    ..1    M-JG1999b     1999  130 Wunderlich, Sina        Grundschule Balv 00:03:35 2b      
  ..2    ..1    M-JG2000      2000  121 Aytekin, Emre           Grundschule Balv 00:03:44 1b      
  ..3    ..2    M-JG1999b     1999  181 Bischoff, Thea          Grundschule Garb 00:03:52 2a      
  ..4    ..1    M-JG2001      2001  070 Maul, Lilly                              00:04:00         
  ..5    ..4    M-JG1999b     1999  140 Stegemann, Anna         Grundschule Balv 00:04:01 2c      



  ..6    ..2    M-JG2000      2000  135 Luckhardt, Melissa      Grundschule Balv 00:04:06 2c      
  ..7    ..2    M-JG2001      2001  156 Tigges, Alina           Grundschule Beck 00:04:06 1       
  ..8    ..1    M-JG1998      1998  167 Topalli, Elvane         Grundschule Beck 00:04:06 2       
  ..9    ..4    M-JG1999b     1999  165 Gerlach, Lisa           Grundschule Beck 00:04:07 2       
  .10    ..5    M-JG1999b     1999  164 Schweitzer, Franziska   Grundschule Beck 00:04:12 2       
  .11    ..7    M-JG1999b     1999  064 Romberg, Wencke         Josef Schule Men 00:04:13         
  .12    ..3    M-JG2001      2001  113 Florissen, Anna-Lena    Grundschule Balv 00:04:18 1b      
  .13    ..4    M-JG2000      2000  157 Wietbüscher, Pia        Grundschule Beck 00:04:18 1       
  .14    ..7    M-JG1999b     1999  180 Weishaar, Alina         Grundschule Garb 00:04:18 2a      
  .15    ..4    M-JG2000      2000  189 Hagen, Franziska        Grundschule Garb 00:04:18 2b      
  .16    ..4    M-JG2001      2001  193 Giesen, Rachel          Grundschule Lang 00:04:19 1       
  .17    ..5    M-JG2000      2000  174 Goldmann, Denise        Grundschule Garb 00:04:20 2a      
  .18    .11    M-JG1999b     1999  133 Löhnhardt, Vanessa      Grundschule Balv 00:04:22 2c      
  .19    .11    M-JG1999b     1999  068 Zahn, Marie                              00:04:23         
  .20    ..9    M-JG1999b     1999  125 Maurer, Julia           Grundschule Balv 00:04:25 2a      
  .21    .11    M-JG1999b     1999  195 Hötger, Pia             Grundschule Lang 00:04:25 2       
  .22    ..6    M-JG2000      2000  138 Annus, Julie            Grundschule Balv 00:04:26 2c      
  .23    .13    M-JG1999b     1999  139 Schneider, Marie        Grundschule Balv 00:04:31 2c      
  .24    ..7    M-JG2000      2000  186 Bemmann, Katharina      Grundschule Garb 00:04:31 2b      
  .25    .13    M-JG1999b     1999  197 Gödde, Laura            Grundschule Lang 00:04:32 2       
  .26    ..8    M-JG2000      2000  161 Baranowski, Angelina    Grundschule Beck 00:04:33 1       
  .27    .10    M-JG2000      2000  168 Mertens, Antonia        Grundschule Garb 00:04:34 1       
  .28    .10    M-JG2000      2000  184 Schulte, Annika         Grundschule Garb 00:04:34 2b      
  .29    .11    M-JG2000      2000  120 Rüth, Julia             Grundschule Balv 00:04:39 1b      
  .30    .14    M-JG1999b     1999  198 Gössel, Sina            Grundschule Lang 00:04:40 2       
  .31    .12    M-JG2000      2000  353 Waltermann, Ann-Kathrin Grundschule Garb 00:04:40 2a      
  .32    ..5    M-JG2001      2001  153 Leibecke, Lea-Jo        Grundschule Beck 00:04:41 1       
  .33    ..6    M-JG2001      2001  170 Schwabbauer, Julia      Grundschule Garb 00:04:42 1       
  .34    .14    M-JG2000      2000  076 Dierich, Lea            Grundschule Lang 00:04:46 2       
  .35    ..7    M-JG2001      2001  148 Ulbrich, Chantal        Grundschule Beck 00:04:46 1       
  .36    .14    M-JG2000      2000  151 König, Jule             Grundschule Beck 00:04:46 1       
  .37    ..2    M-JG2001/04   2001  171 Pantel, Alina           Langenholthausen 00:04:46         
  .38    ..2    M-JG2001/04   2001  074 Stonjeck, Greta         Grundschule Beck 00:04:48 1       
  .39    ..8    M-JG2001      2001  200 Krebeck, Magdalena      Grundschule Lang 00:04:52 1       
  .40    .15    M-JG2000      2000  155 Butterweck, Kim         Grundschule Beck 00:04:53 1       
  .41    .16    M-JG2000      2000  114 Schrimpf, Sophie        Grundschule Balv 00:04:54 1b      
  .42    .18    M-JG2000      2000  142 Goeke, Carla            Grundschule Beck 00:04:56 1       
  .43    .18    M-JG2000      2000  172 Wülle, Antonia          Grundschule Garb 00:04:56 1       
  .44    .19    M-JG2000      2000  119 Rüth, Sophie            Grundschule Balv 00:04:58 1b      
  .45    ..9    M-JG2001      2001  110 Budde, Lara             Grundschule Balv 00:04:59 1a      
  .46    ..3    M-JG2001/04   2004  067 Marceron, Lisa                           00:06:22         
 
 

  1390m Lauf     
  ..1    ..1    M-JG1997      1997  287 Schöne, Frederike       Grundschule Garb 00:05:47 4       
  ..2    ..1    M-JG1996      1996  261 Topalli, Nanije         Grundschule Beck 00:05:55 3       
  ..3    ..2    M-JG1997      1997  282 Hagen, Lena             Grundschule Garb 00:06:05 4       
  ..4    ..1    M-JG1998      1998  221 Romberg, Anna-Lena      Grundschule Balv 00:06:12 3c      
  ..5    ..3    M-JG1997      1997  272 Alberts, Antonia        Grundschule Beck 00:06:13 4       
  ..6    ..4    M-JG1997      1997  268 Hain, Helena            Grundschule Beck 00:06:20 4       
  ..7    ..1    M-JG1999b     1999  201 vom Lehn, Madeline      Grundschule Balv 00:06:21 3a      
  ..8    ..2    M-JG1998      1998  296 Giesen, Rebecca         Grundschule Lang 00:06:24 4       
  ..9    ..3    M-JG1998      1998  274 Wagner, Maike           Grundschule Garb 00:06:45 3       
  .10    ..1    M-JG1999      1999  215 Bodeck, Marie-Christin  Grundschule Balv 00:06:46 3c      
  .11    ..4    M-JG1998      1998  273 Goldmann, Mona          Grundschule Garb 00:06:47 3       
  .12    ..5    M-JG1998      1998  266 Scholz, Laura           Grundschule Beck 00:06:48 4       
  .13    ..2    M-JG1999b     1999  217 Vedder, Lisa            Grundschule Balv 00:06:53 3c      
  .14    ..5    M-JG1997      1997  283 Volmer, Alina           Grundschule Garb 00:06:54 4       
  .15    ..7    M-JG1998      1998  207 Riecke, Leonie          Grundschule Balv 00:06:55 3b      
  .16    ..7    M-JG1998      1998  235 Reinhardt, Lisa-Marie   Grundschule Balv 00:06:55 4a      
  .17    ..6    M-JG1997      1997  254 Gerwin, Carolina        Grundschule Balv 00:06:57 4c      
  .18    ..3    M-JG1999b     1999  232 Spiekermann, Anna       Grundschule Balv 00:07:04 3d      
  .19    ..4    M-JG1999b     1999  210 Fuhrmann, Hannah        Grundschule Balv 00:07:18 3b      
  .20    ..5    M-JG1999b     1999  293 Schäfer, Tessa          Grundschule Lang 00:07:26 3       
  .21    ..6    M-JG1999b     1999  220 Cortina, Chiara         Grundschule Balv 00:07:30 3c      
  .22    ..8    M-JG1998      1998  278 Mertens, Louisa         Grundschule Garb 00:07:45 4       
  .23    ..8    M-JG1997      1997  237 Wittek, Johanna         Grundschule Balv 00:07:47 4a      
  .24    ..8    M-JG1997      1997  242 Sarikaya, Merve         Grundschule Balv 00:07:47 4b      
  .25    ..9    M-JG1997      1997  284 Rademacher, Josephine   Grundschule Garb 00:07:48 4       



  .26    ..9    M-JG1998      1998  257 Kaplanek, Jacqueline    Grundschule Beck 00:07:51 3       
  .27    ..8    M-JG1999b     1999  289 Rapp, Theresa           Grundschule Lang 00:07:53 3       
  .28    ..9    M-JG1999b     1999  291 Habbel, Laura-Sophie    Grundschule Lang 00:07:54 3       
  .29    .10    M-JG1998      1998  279 Busche, Carolin         Grundschule Garb 00:07:55 4       
  .30    .11    M-JG1998      1998  264 Theile, Pia             Grundschule Beck 00:07:56 3       
  .31    ..9    M-JG1999b     1999  228 Krämer, Lara-Maria      Grundschule Balv 00:08:03 3d      
  .32    .10    M-JG1997      1997  245 Tomeczek, Nathalie      Grundschule Balv 00:08:05 4b      
  .33    .12    M-JG1998      1998  300 Hering, Lilly           Grundschule Balv 00:08:16 4a      
  .34    .13    M-JG1998      1998  240 Runte, Leonie           Grundschule Balv 00:08:50 4a      
  .35    .10    M-JG1999b     1999  290 Dittrich, Leonie        Grundschule Lang 00:08:51 3       
 
 

  1920m Lauf     
  ..1    ..1    M-JG1993      1993  069 Kionka, Gesina- Jessica                  00:07:22         
  ..2    ..1    M-JG1997      1997  066 Prior, Franziska        RW Mellen Mädche 00:07:55         
  ..3    ..1    M-JG1996      1996  071 Gerlach, Jana                            00:08:29         
 
 
 

  Walking 10 Km  
  ..1    ..1    Walker        1944  347 Nestler, Monika         Fitnesstreff     01:25:11         
  ..2    ..2    Walker        1964  350 Rennebaum, Michaela     /                01:26:33         
  ..3    ..3    Walker        1968  429 Haarmann, Ulla          TVS Sauerlandia  01:26:35         
  ..4    ..4    Walker        1960  430 Busche, Ulla            TV Sauerlandia G 01:26:36         
  ..5    ..5    Walker        1950  398 Wortmann, Elisabeth                      01:26:53         
  ..6    ..6    Walker        1956  348 Neuhaus, Susanne        /                01:26:55         
  ..7    ..7    Walker        1965  345 Maurer, Gisela          /                01:29:20         
  ..8    ..8    Walker        1965  419 vom Lehn, Claudia                        01:29:22         
  ..9    ..9    Walker        1958  397 Schwartpaul, Doris                       01:32:58         
  .10    .10    Walker        1949  396 Prior, Gabi                              01:32:59         
  .11    .11    Walker        1960  406 Patent, Silvia          TUS Neuenrade    01:36:02         
  .12    .13    Walker        1969  390 Braukhaus, Andrea                        01:38:04         
  .13    .13    Walker        1965  391 Schmoll, Andrea         Fitnesstreff     01:38:04         
  .14    .14    Walker        1970  389 Relke, Melanie                           01:38:06         
  .15    .15    Walker        1958  388 Swoboda-Marquard, Lydia                  01:38:25         
  .16    .16    Walker        1966  382 Bathe, Jutta                             01:38:27         
  .17    .17    Walker        1953  387 Reker, Petra                             01:40:34         
  .18    .18    Walker        1960  381 Arens, Monika                            01:40:38         
  .19    .19    Walker        1966  385 Neuhaus, Brigitte                        01:40:41 
  .20    .20    Walker        1965  410 Zächer, Anke                             01:40:52 
 


